
Contribution 
Limits

2020

for Retirement Plans

IRA Contribution Limit 

Defined Contribution Limit 

IRA Catch-Up: Age 50+

Maximum Contributions (401k/403b/457)

Maximum Catch-Up: Age 50+ (401k/403b/457)

Compensation

Defined Benefit Limit 

Highly Compensated Employee (HCE) 

Taxable Wage Base

SIMPLE 

SIMPLE Catch-Up: Age 50+

Key Employee/Officer

2019

$6,000

$56,000

$1,000

$19,000

$6,000

$280,000

$225,000

$125,000

$13,000

$3,000

$180,000

2020

$6,000

$57,000

$1,000

$6,500

$285,000

$230,000

$130,000

$137,700

$13,500

$3,000

$185,000

$19,500

$132,900

Sean C. Bjork, CIMA®, AIF® 
Vice President 

 
1033 Skokie Boulevard, Suite 210

Northbrook, IL. 60062
p.312.464.7082

seanbjork@bjorkgroup.com
www.bjorkgroup.com

Employee benefit consulting offered through The Bjork Group, Inc. Securities and Retirement Plan Consulting Program advisory 
services provided by Bjork Asset Management, Inc. offered through LPL Financial, a registered investment advisor, member FINRA/
SIPC. Other advisory services offered through Independent Financial Partners (IFP), a registered investment advisor. IFP, Bjork As-
set Management, Inc. and The Bjork Group, Inc. are separate entities from LPL Financial.

This information was developed as a general guide to educate plan sponsors and is not intended as authoritative guidance or tax/
legal advice. Each plan has unique requirements and you should consult your attorney or tax advisor for guidance on your specific 
situation.
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