2020 Contribution Limits



for Retirement Plans

	2020	2019
Compensation	\$285,000	\$280,000
Taxable Wage Base	\$137,700	\$132,900
Highly Compensated Employee (HCE)	\$130,000	\$125,000
Key Employee/Officer	\$185,000	\$180,000
Defined Contribution Limit	\$57,000	\$56,000
Maximum Contributions (401k/403b/457)	\$19,500	\$19,000
Maximum Catch-Up: Age 50+ (401k/403b/457)	\$6,500	\$6,000
Defined Benefit Limit	\$230,000	\$225,000
SIMPLE	\$13,500	\$13,000
SIMPLE Catch-Up: Age 50+	\$3,000	\$3,000
IRA Contribution Limit	\$6,000	\$6,000
IRA Catch-Up: Age 50+	\$1,000	\$1,000

